No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Série(s) d'index sélectionnée(s)
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série
1ére série

1ére série

Nom

MENARD

POIRON

PARVIAINEN

NOULLEZ

COTTEL

BENOIST

ALBERT

THARREAU

DUCEPT

TEMPLEREAU

PELTIER

BARRE

MERLET

GRANRY

BRAULT

VOITURIER

MICHAUD

MORISSEAU

RUPPIN

SENDRA

GRANDIN

Prénom
Yves
Jean-Francois
Joonas
Pierre
Gérald
Maxime
Didier
Hervé
Dominique
Alexandre
Sylvain
Alain
Laurent
Thomas
Christophe
Wilfrid
Gérald
Jean
Benjamin
Stéphane

Damien

Club d'origine
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET

BRESSUIRE
CHOLET
CHOLET

BRESSUIRE

CARQUEFOU
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET

LA DOMANGERE
CHOLET

BRESSUIRE
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET

CHOLET

Index
12,7
9,1
11,4
10,7
9,1
12,0
12,1
13,3
7,9
+3,1
7,6
7,9
1,4
10,5
4,2
10,2
11,3
7,9
12,8
12,9

11,3

Sexe
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs

Messieurs

Nb. tour(s)

6

6

Total
205
180
171
169
109
100

98
86
70
70
64
63
30
28
28
28
28
25
21
20

33d



