N°	Série(s) d'index sélectionnée(s)	Nom	Prénom	Club d'origine	Index	Sexe	Nb. tour(s)	Total
1	1ère série	MENARD	Yves	CHOLET	12,7	Messieurs	6	205
2	1ère série	POIRON	Jean-François	CHOLET	9,1	Messieurs	6	180
3	1ère série	PARVIAINEN	Joonas	CHOLET	11,4	Messieurs	5	171
4	1ère série	NOULLEZ	Pierre	CHOLET	10,7	Messieurs	5	169
5	1ère série	COTTEL	Gérald	CHOLET	9,1	Messieurs	3	109
6	1ère série	BENOIST	Maxime	CHOLET	12,0	Messieurs	3	100
7	1ère série	ALBERT	Didier	BRESSUIRE	12,1	Messieurs	3	98
8	1ère série	THARREAU	Hervé	CHOLET	13,3	Messieurs	3	86
9	1ère série	DUCEPT	Dominique	CHOLET	7,9	Messieurs	2	70
10	1ère série	TEMPLEREAU	Alexandre	BRESSUIRE	+3,1	Messieurs	2	70
11	1ère série	PELTIER	Sylvain	CARQUEFOU	7,6	Messieurs	2	64
12	1ère série	BARRE	Alain	CHOLET	7,9	Messieurs	2	63
13	1ère série	MERLET	Laurent	CHOLET	1,4	Messieurs	1	30
14	1ère série	GRANRY	Thomas	CHOLET	10,5	Messieurs	1	28
15	1ère série	BRAULT	Christophe	LA DOMANGERE	4,2	Messieurs	1	28
16	1ère série	VOITURIER	Wilfrid	CHOLET	10,2	Messieurs	1	28
17	1ère série	MICHAUD	Gérald	BRESSUIRE	11,3	Messieurs	1	28
18	1ère série	MORISSEAU	Jean	CHOLET	7,9	Messieurs	1	25
19	1ère série	RUPPIN	Benjamin	CHOLET	12,8	Messieurs	1	21
20	1ère série	SENDRA	Stéphane	CHOLET	12,9	Messieurs	1	20
21	1ère série	GRANDIN	Damien	CHOLET	11,3	Messieurs	2	33d